‘

WSMS STUDENT

HOME OF THE WILDCATS

PE CLOTHES

PE SHIRT
SHORTS
SWEATPANTS

SPIRIT PACR
(INCLUES 2 PE SHIRTS, SHORTS, & SPORTS BAG)

HOODIE SWEATSHIRT (BLACK OR GREY)
ZIPPERED HOODIE SWEATSHIRT (BLACK OR GREY)
BASEBALL HAT (BLACK OR GREY)

SPIRIT SHIRT (BLACR OR BLUE)

BEANIE

SPORTS BAG

LANYARD

ADDITION
ITEMS

ASB CARD
(MEMBERS RECEIVE DISCOUNTS AT LOCAL BUSINESSES)

ESSENTIAL BINDER
YEARBOOR

AN

E’i“'ﬂ;‘il

$12.00
$12.00
$18.00
$35.00

/SPIRIT GEAR

$25.00
$30.00
$18.00
$10.00
$18.00

$6.00

$5.00

$15.00

$15.00
$20.00

1 | A


https://warmsprings.store4schools.com/portal/student_login.php

