## WSMS STUDENT STORE

#### HOME OF THE WILDCATS

### **PE CLOTHES**

(INCLUES 2 PE SHIRTS, SHORTS, & SPORTS BAG)

\$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$PIRIT PACK

### **SPIRIT GEAR**

HOODIE SWEATSHIRT (BLACK OR GREY)	\$25.00
ZIPPERED HOODIE SWEATSHIRT (BLACK OR GREY)	\$30.00
BASEBALL HAT (BLACK OR GREY)	\$18.00
SPIRIT SHIRT (BLACK OR BLUE)	\$10.00
BEANIE	\$18.00
SPORTS BAG	\$6.00
LANYARD	\$5.00

# ADDITIONAL ITEMS

ASB CARD				\$15.00
(MEMBERS RECEIVE	DISCOUN	ITS AT LOCAL BUSINE	SSES)	
ESSENTIAL BINDE	ER			\$15.00
YEARBOOK				\$20.00

